TK180 is the smallest ATB and BTP AEA CUTE and CUPPS version combined printer with excellent
reliability. Specially designed for small check-in desks where the space is a major issue, TK180
printer can handle legacy ATB1 ticket as well as receipt paper roll; bag tag support is provided by
the optional roll holder. !
TK180 is a dual printer, since through the same firmware can
work as ATB or as BTP device. !
AE2009 NATIVE proven firmware allows smooth integration
in any software architecture without needing unnecessary

Tel. +55 11 2384 9984
Fax +55 11 2384 9984
HOW TO ORDER
TK180 ROLL HOLDER
PART NUMBER 911HL010100333 974HL02000001
WHAT’S IN THE
BOX
• CUSTOM TK180 PRINTER WITH DISPLAY
• POWER SUPPLY
• POWER CORD
• CABLE COVER
• ROLL HOLDER
• DISKS
• SPINDLE
BOX WEIGHT AND DIMENSION WEIGHT AND DIMENSION
EURO PALLET HOW MANY UNITS, WEIGTH AND DIMENSION HOW MANY UNITS, WEIGTH AND DIMENSION